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CLASSIFICAT10N′ SOuRCES

OFINCOME

(1)

ACTUALINCOME COLLECT10NS FOR THE OUARTER
Cu“ULATIVE
INCOME
COLLECT10NS T0
DATE
(6)

CumuLATlVE
INCOME

DEPOSITED WiTH
BTR
(7)

F!RST MONTH

(21

SECOND MONTH THIRO mONTH

(4ヽ

TOTAし

(5)=(2)● (3)+(4)

Opo6ung and Servlco lncome

Central Office
CAR
Reeion I

Region ll
Region lll
Region lV
Region V
Region Vl
Reaion vll
Region vltl
Region lX
Region X
ReOion Xl
Region XII
Region xlll

Royalty

Fund 101
Region lll
Region Xlll

Fund 151

Reoion lll
ReOion Xlll

Non-Tax RevenueS
13,738,94507 14,962,74040 10,992.20933 42,743.98200 183,951.22640 483,944.22640

11 11800700
35,20500
8094000
21539600
20636200
352,80000
14590774
140,66000
485,12500
100,00000
6271000
84,65000
4313000
09,64600
620.00933

15733594877

13,244.13700
4061500
14882000
120.42000
186.08000
21687000
57.69200
15968000
03961500
1250000
103,66000
32,65440
lo5 515 00

27,65000
12792000

14170.64620

12299,46000
6663000
4092000
365,34000
195,45000
87.51000
45,66000
69,52000
435,20000
27.00000
91.62000
35,45000
2325700
17.55000
18772233

31.036.70877

36.66160400
14145000
270,60000
710,15500
587,89200
65718000
249,25074
36986000
1250,06000
147.39000
287.89800
15275440
17690200
13484600
93665166

202.543.30202

15319822300
95080000
1 34960000
3.637,01700
2,329,76900
362267600
1.149,10054
2481,07600
5207.26000
344,00009
1,111,36362
68948694
, 300,76940
329,58600
667022621

1.310.723.91007

15319822800
95038000
1.34969000
3.637,01700
232976900
362267500
1,14910054
248,07600
5,207.26800
837.09069
1,111.36362
68948694
1,380,76940
32958600
567022621

1.300.386.76945

141 60235380 1275358075 2793303789 18228897253 179651 521 77 1 17889809251
6.133,80475
13546846914

1571350438

175081500
11,002,76575

141706453

13.71935363
14.210,68426

310367088

21.604,05338
160.604.91915

2025433029

62.15154023
1,117.499,981 54

131072391 31

62.151,54023
1,116,746.55228

13098867694
681,54275
15,052,05213

194,53500
122252953 ` 524372631 57029825

240045038
1786087991

6,90572660
12416666462

6,90572669
124,082,05025

Crand Total 171.124.39384 29,133.39368 45,020,99010 245,287.20562 1,494,675,10947
`,493,830,99586
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